
Hallenspielplan  Halle König-Heinrich-Schule  ( 12113 )
Schladenweg 43
34560   Fritzlar

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.08.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

HV/KRAS Volendam 1

HSG Wildunge…/Bergheim 1

SV Union Halle-Neu. 1

Bergischer HC 1

HV Zwartwoud Kwiek 1

1. FSV Mainz 05 1

TuS Lintfort 1

Cabooter For…1. ED NL) 1

HV Zwartwoud Kwiek 1

1. FSV Mainz 05 1

TuS Lintfort 1

Cabooter For…1. ED NL) 1

SV Union Halle-Neu. 1

Bergischer HC 1

HV/KRAS Volendam 1

HSG Wildunge…/Bergheim 1

18:21

21:23

23:15

24:21

16:29

16:20

17:18

25:23

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.08.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Bergischer HC 1

HV/KRAS Volendam 1

Cabooter For…1. ED NL) 1

TuS Lintfort 1

HSG Wildunge…/Bergheim 1

Cabooter For…1. ED NL) 1

1. FSV Mainz 05 1

Bergischer HC 1

HSG Wildunge…/Bergheim 1

SV Union Halle-Neu. 1

1. FSV Mainz 05 1

HV Zwartwoud Kwiek 1

TuS Lintfort 1

HV/KRAS Volendam 1

HV Zwartwoud Kwiek 1 1

SV Union Halle-Neu. 1

21:15

14:21

19:27

21:23

16:23

21:19

23:20

20:19

Sa. 13.09.2025 12:00

13:30

15:00

17:00

19:15

WJD-BZL

WJC-BZL

WJE-BZL

F-RL

F-OL

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar II

SV Reichensachsen II

JSG Dreiburg…dt Felsberg

SV Reichensachsen

TV Hüttenberg

HSG Wildunge…./Bergh. II

22:18

24:13

5:0

26:23

23:32



Hallenspielplan  Halle König-Heinrich-Schule  ( 12113 )
Schladenweg 43
34560   Fritzlar

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.09.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:15

WJC-BZL

WJE-BZL

F-RL

F-OL

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar II

HSG Werra/Landeck II

SG 09 Kirchhof

HSG Wettenberg

FSG Körle/Guxhagen

43:17

0:5

34:18

31:29

Sa. 25.10.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:15

WJE-BZL

WJD-BZL

F-RL

F-OL

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar II

JSG Dreiburg…dt Felsberg

TV Alsfeld

HSG Twistetal

HSG Twistetal II

5:0

28:5

26:23

35:24

Sa. 08.11.2025 17:00 F-OL SV G. Fritzlar II TSV Wollrode 22:29

Sa. 15.11.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:15

WJD-BZL

WJC-BZL

F-RL

F-OL

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar II

Hünfelder SV

FT Fulda

HSG Gedern/Nidda

SG 09 Kirchhof II

21:5

27:27

31:30

24:24

Sa. 22.11.2025 14:30 WJE-BZL SV G. Fritzlar SV Reichensachsen II 5:0

Sa. 29.11.2025 17:00 F-RL SV G. Fritzlar TuS Zwingenberg 45:26

Sa. 13.12.2025 13:00

15:00

WJD-BZL

WJC-BZL

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar

TV Hersfeld

TV Hersfeld

21:13

17:29

Sa. 24.01.2026 12:00

13:30

15:00

17:00

19:15

WJE-BZL

WJD-BZL

WJC-BZL

F-RL

F-OL

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar II

HSG Datterod…hrda/Sontra

HSG Großenlü…Hainzell II

HSG Großenlüder/Hainzell

HSG Weiters.…aunsh.Worf.

HSG Großenlüder/Hainzell

5:0

34:29

0:0

26:24

28:27

So. 01.02.2026 10:30 WJE-BZL SV G. Fritzlar SV Reichensachsen 5:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 15:00

17:00

19:15

WJD-BZL

F-RL

F-OL

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar II

HSG Werra/Landeck

TSG Eddersheim

SV Reichensachsen

22:17

26:24

18:22

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.02.2026 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:15

WJC-BZL

WJE-BZL

F-RL

F-OL

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar II

SV Reichensachsen

SG 09 Kirchhof

HSG Baunatal

TSG Dittershausen

27:31

0:5

26:27

32:28

Sa. 28.02.2026 13:00 WJE-BZL SV G. Fritzlar JSG Dreiburg…dt Felsberg 8:3

Sa. 07.03.2026 12:00

17:00

19:15

WJD-BZL

F-RL

F-OL

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar II

HSG Werra/Landeck II

HSG Kleenh.-Langg.

HSG Zwehren/Kassel

22:13

33:23

24:30

So. 22.03.2026 12:30

15:00

17:30

WJC-BZL

F-RL

F-OL

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar

SV G. Fritzlar II

HSG Waldhessen

TV Hersfeld

TV Hersfeld II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 15:00 F-RL SV G. Fritzlar HSG Hungen/Lich 0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 17:00 F-OL SV G. Fritzlar II HSG Wesertal 0:0


